

Present: Shri Vishal Arora Adv, counsel for petitioner,
Shri Tarun Sharma Adv, counsel for respondents No.1 to 4
Shri Hardeep Bajaj Adv, counsel for respondents No.5&6,

On request, adjourned to 15.11.2017 for consideration.

Dated: 07.11.2017.

MKK

Next date: 15.11.2017

Purpose:

(K.K.Goyal),
Addl.District Judge,
Ferozepur