

CNR No.010079682017

Arb-89-17

ACME Entertainment Vs. Amanjot Kaur

Present:- Sh. Ashok Goyal Advocate for the DH.  
Respondent ex-parte.

Case was not listed for arguments due to rush of work and fixing of other old cases. Case stands adjourned to 11.03.2019 for arguments.

(Sanjay Agnihotri)  
ADJ/SAS Nagar  
UID No. PB0099

Date of Order:-05.03.2019  
(Sudhir)

Next Date:- 11.03.2019